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Anlage
Schillerstr. 20, 88450 Berkheim

Hallenadresse
Schillerstr. 20, 88450 Berkheim
T 08395 - 7140 Vorstand@tennisclub-berkheim.de

Sportwart/in
Link, Sarah-Anne
T 017623700563 sarah_link2000@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Frost, Tobias
T 01743302326
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Damen 1

MF: Sarah-Anne Link
m 017623700563; sarah_link2000@yahoo.de
Damen 2

MF: Belinda Kissmann
m 004916097741065; beli.albrecht@gmx.de
Damen (4er) 3
MF: Juliane Pistel
m +4917623700563; julipi02@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Glockner, Pauline
KrauR3, Carolin
Link, Sarah-Anne
Decker, Linda
Schwarz, Catherina
Grotz, Sandra
Wagner, Susanne
Lindermayer, Magdalena
Wild, Lena-Maria
Kissmann, Belinda
Schregle, Lara
Sproll, Larissa

Zell, Vanessa
Jagg, Luisa

Wiest, Jule

Sproll, Tatjana
Veh, Anna

Herold, Isabella
Anwander, Lisa
Pistel, Juliane
Bloch, Romy
Morgenréther, Marina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20652246
20300372
28301701
29450503
28700008
28010179
28710698
29302426
29751815
29253686
20200983
29651432
29355113
20300356
20300458
29850546
20804514
21103103
20400103
20254968
27453690
28701773

LK DR
LK1,0 D197
LK3,0
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Info

Ra.
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54

Name (Nat.)

Huber, Alisa
Bingert, Julia

Zirn, Alina

Fechner, Tabea
Zettler, Lee-Ann
Link, Nadine

Link, Annika
Bingert, Leyla
Knoll- Gantner, Fabiola
Wonhas, Carina
Bosler, Jana
Kosmowski, Florentina
Wiest, Carla
Grimm, Anna
Olcay, Elif

Sigg, Magdalena
Baumann, Hannah
Dorn, Tanja
Weilfloch, Hannah
Mdiller, Carina
Grimm, Theresa
Potsch, Stefanie
Lambacher, Katrin
Rankl, Jennifer
Méhrle, Mona
Schneider, Paula
Steinke, Milena
Mdller, Emma- Maria
Neuh&auser, Sabrina
Lammle, Béarbel
Ribbert, Helen
Langhammer, Iris

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29952862
28150067
20100916
20051619
20150911
29551245
29650017
21051436
20816769
20965416
20400133
20813072
20157754
20400144
20762070
20200993
28952980
29751000
20300457
28900973
29551246
28900974
29952685
20260563
20754447
20257597
20564434
20813280
28452412
26754211
20805366
28809450

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.)

55
56
57

Berger, Melanie
Sax, Magdalena
Goppel, Lisa

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Fischer, Gertrud

Karrer, Martina
Wiedemann, Marion
Kammerlander, Andrea
Decker, Carmen
Schoénwetter-Veh, Carolin
Schregle, Anita
Hartmann, Martha
Steiner, Luzia

E10Rehklau, Andrea
El1Hecker, Franziska
E12Frost, Rose

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29455788
20162330
20565647

25650326
27507790
26450368
26850252
26650317
27553590
27451789
25150289
26250338
26350366
25450351
25150290
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LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK10,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR

Info
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